
Shakti Refoils & Agro Foods Products Private Limited (In liquidation)
(CIN: U01111GJ2007PTC050938)

List of Unsecured Financial  Creditors

Sr No Name of claimant Amount of Claim Amount of claim admitted Type of creditor

1 HDFC Bank 5,718,086                   5,718,086                                     FC

2 India Bulls Consumer Finance Limited4,347,450                   4,347,450                                     FC

3 India Infoline Finance Limited 3,848,109                   3,848,109                                     FC

4 Shreeram city union finance 5,722,643                   5,722,643                                     FC

19,636,288                19,636,288                                   



Nature

Fresh claim submitted

CIRP claim considered

CIRP claim considered

Fresh claim submitted


